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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Rylee  Rose245
TEGA

9.725 9.450 9.8759.625 38.675
1 8T 3 1 1 

1 

Hannah Leonard248
W OGA  Frisco

9.500 9.625 9.7509.775 38.650
8T 3T 1 2 2 

2 

A lexa  Gonza lez249
W OGA  Frisco

9.375 9.725 9.6009.475 38.175
10T 1 7 6T 3 

3 

Ke ira  Brodigan220
East Texas

9.650 9.575 9.4009.425 38.050
3T 6 10T 12 4 

4 

A lyssa  Ka to210
Capita l

9.575 9.400 9.5009.500 37.975
6T 10T 6 8T 5 

5 

J'Lea  M artinez-R ive ra244
TEGA

9.575 9.625 9.7009.050 37.950
6T 3T 17T 4 6 

6 

Avery W a lke r239
Texas Champion

9.675 9.350 9.4759.400 37.900
2 15T 12 11 7T

7T

Leah Kle inm an207
Capita l

9.375 9.500 9.5009.525 37.900
10T 7 5 8T 7T

7T

Em ily Nicho lson237
Texas Champion

9.050 9.400 9.7259.650 37.825
19 10T 2 3 9T

9T

Jenna  W illis214
Capita l

9.600 9.675 9.5009.050 37.825
5 2 17T 8T 9T

9T

AnneM ar ie  F itzw ate r240
TEGA

9.325 9.450 9.6009.450 37.825
13T 8T 8T 6T 9T

9T

A lani Hicks232
Lone Star

9.325 9.375 9.6259.325 37.650
13T 13T 13 5 12 

12 

M ackenz ie  W est242
TEGA

9.500 9.600 9.3008.900 37.300
8T 5 19 13 13 

13 

Ce leste  V ega219
F lipnastics

9.325 9.350 9.0509.425 37.150
13T 15T 10T 15T 14 

14 

Ka ty M cQua id206
American Gymnastics

9.200 9.400 9.0259.450 37.075
18 10T 8T 17 15T

15T

Abiga il C r ibbs225
GSC  Abilene

9.350 9.350 9.1509.225 37.075
12 15T 16 14 15T

15T

Grace  M acha250
Zenith Elite

9.650 9.150 8.6009.550 36.950
3T 19T 4 21T 17 

17 

Ava  Onstott230
Lone Star

9.300 9.050 8.9258.750 36.025
17 21 20 18 18 

18 

T aylor  England202
F lipnastics

8.500 9.175 9.0509.250 35.975
22 18 15 15T 19 

19 

Ha ley W a lls201
F lipnastics

8.525 9.150 8.8009.300 35.775
21 19T 14 19T 20 

20 

Kayla  Gillilan223
Gymnastics W orld

8.950 8.850 8.8008.475 35.075
20 22 22 19T 21 

21 

M ackenz ie  Robinson224
Gymnastics W orld

9.325 8.550 8.2008.450 34.525
13T 23 23 23 22 

22 

S ona li George204
F lipnastics

7.800 9.375 8.6008.500 34.275
23 13T 21 21T 23 

23 
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